
Student 
Resources

Ac  a  d  e  m      i  c  /  Tu  t  o  r  in  g     As  s  i  s  t  a  n  c  e  

The Study http://www.uky.edu/thestudy/  Multiple locations including WG3 859-257-1356

Provides peer tutoring in many lower-level courses, and assistance with multimodal communication projects.

  Academic Coaching  https://www.uky.edu/acadcoach/ Donavon Hall (Garden Level) 859-218-5667

Provides individual coaching on study skills, time management and other important skills and resources to be 
successful in college.

Elbert C. Ray eStudio http://www.engr.uky.edu/estudio/ 3rd floor F. Paul Anderson Tower (Student Success Center)

Provides peer tutoring in engineering-related courses.

  Mathskeller https://math.as.uky.edu/mathskeller Classroom Building, Room 63 (basement)

Offers TA-led tutoring in 100-level math courses, MA 213, and MA 214.

Gen Chem Learning Center https://chem.as.uky.edu/general-chemistry-learning-center Jacobs Science Bldg., Room 219

Offers TA-led tutoring in 100-level chemistry courses.

Physics Learning Center https://pa.as.uky.edu/physics-learning-center Chem-Physics Bldg., Room 133

Offers TA-led tutoring in physics courses.

Writing Center https://wrd.as.uky.edu/writing-center W.T. Young Library Hub, Room B108B

Offers individual and group consultations (via face-to-face and e-tutoring) on composing and communicating for writing, 
speaking, and multimedia projects.

Private Tutor

Private tutors can be found at Tutor Matching Service. Visit www.tutormatchingservice.com/uky.  If you can’t find the 
tutoring needed at this site, please see your advisor.   
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Personal Assistance

University Health Service https://ukhealthcare.uky.edu/university-health-service/student-health
830 S. Limestone 859-323-2778

Offers multiple healthcare options by appointment at the University Health Service Building.

Financial Wellness http://www.uky.edu/financialwellness/ 331 Patterson Hall 859-218-6741

Learn how to effectively handle your evolving financial needs, from living on a budget to paying for school. Individual financial 
coaching is available!

Big Blue Pantry http://www.ukcco.org/programs/bigbluepantry/ Classroom Building, Room 23 (basement)

Provides storable food for students who are experiencing hunger and food insecurity. Bring your student ID when you visit. 
Check the link above for current hours.

UK Counseling Center http://www.uky.edu/counselingcenter/ 106 Frazee Hall 859-257-8701

Provides confidential psychological counseling, consultations, group sessions, and workshops for currently enrolled UK students. 
Also includes a relaxation room that can be used by students.  You do not have to schedule an appointment to use the relaxation 
room. 

Disability Resource Center https://w  ww.uk  y.edu/DisabilityResourceCenter/  Room 407 Multidisc. Sci. Bldg. 859-257-2754

Offers disability-related consultations and services for current UK students. If you have a disability or think you may have a disability 
and need accommodations, please visit this Center. 
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Major/Career Exploration

Student Success Advisor 355Q F. Paul Anderson Tower (Student Success Center)

Offers individual consultations and resources for engineering students who are considering a major change either inside or outside the 
College of Engineering. Contact Susan Herrick, Student Success Advisor, at slherr1@uky.edu or 859-257-4881 to set up a meeting.

Engineering Career Development http://www.engr.uky.edu/students/student-success/career-development

3rd floor F. Paul Anderson Tower (Student Success Center)

Provides career counseling for engineering students, freshman through senior levels. Includes information on career planning, internships, 
cooperative education (co-ops), career fairs, resumes, and engineering job opportunities.

Stuckert Career Center https://www.uky.edu/careercenter/major  -career  408 Rose St. 859-257-2746

Provides in-depth interest and skills assessments, career counseling, and experiential learning opportunities for students who are 
either uncertain about, or considering changing, their major.

GPA Calculator http://www.uky.edu/registrar/GPAcalc.htm

Calculates your semester and cumulative GPAs based on the grades you predict in your current courses.
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